pe.eaton.com
Eaton Bussmann series fast-
acting fuse
GDA-315MA
UPC:051712431224
Dimensions:
Height: .787 IN●
Length: .197 IN●
Width: .197 IN●
Weight:.02 LB
Notes:High breaking capacity
Warranties: No Data
Specifications:
Type: Electronic, European (IEC)●
Application: Electronic circuits●
Voltage Rating: 250V●
Amperage Rating: 315 mA●
Interrupt Rating: 1.5 kAIC at 250 Vac●
Connection: Ferrule end X ferrule end●
Material Type: Ceramic tube with silver-plated
brass endcaps
●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Frequency Rating Maximum: 50 HZ●
Melting (L2T): Typical: .01A●
Resistance: Typical DC cold: 3.3 ohms●
Voltage Drop: Typical: 1400 mV●
Fuse Indicator: Non Indicating●
Supporting documents:
Product Catalog●
Certifications:
 VDE●
Product compliance:
 CCC Marked●
 CE Marked●
pe.eaton.com
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.